
ASSEMBLY
 

BASE PLATE - INSIDE
 

SHALLOW LID - INSIDE
 

SECTION  A-A
 

SECTION  B-B
 

Part Number: 27134BPSLA
Material: LM2 / LM24 Diecast Aluminum Alloy 

Cover Screw Type: M3.5 x 10mm Countersunk                     
(Screw Torque 75 oz f.in or 55 cN. m)

NOTE
Purchased assembly includes Shallow Lid, Base Plate and 4 cover screws.

Eddystone 27134BPSLA
PART INFORMATION
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27134BPSLA

60.00 mm
[2.362 in]

111.00 mm
[4.370 in]

16.00 mm
[0.630 in]

56.58 mm
[2.227 in]

9.00 mm
[0.354 in]

108.00 mm
[4.252 in]

57.00 mm
[2.244 in]

R3.50 mm
[0.138 in] 52.14 mm

[2.053 in]

103.14 mm
[4.061 in]

R4.18 mm
[0.165 in]

BASE PLATE

SHALLOW LID

4.00 mm
[0.157 in]

51.93 mm
[2.045 in]

91.15 mm
[3.588 in]

40.15 mm
[1.581 in]

91.60 mm
[3.606 in]

40.80 mm
[1.606 in]

102.93 mm
[4.053 in]

107.58 mm
[4.235 in]

5.00 mm
[0.197 in]

Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
Contact Factory         jelkins@hammond-electronics.co.uk  


